Air TreATmenT
eco ToP®
Air comforT
» Technical insTrucTion
eCO TOP®
EnErgy rECOvEry uniT
Energy Recovery Unit eCO TOP® Technical Instruction2
  Fläkt Woods 9822 GB 2016.07.05 Specifications are subject to alteration without notice

Generation (c)
1
OrDEring kEy
Technical Instruction Energy Recovery Unit eCO TOP® 17
  Fläkt Woods 9822 GB 2016.07.05 Specifications are subject to alteration without notice
spare filter rDTZ-81-bb-c
Size (bb)
25, 40, 55
Type (c)
1 = F7 (2 pcs)
Manometer, fan pressure rDTZ-56-1
Manometer, u-pipe for filters rDTZ-07-1
Combination cover rDTZ-59-bb
Size (bb)
25 = Size 25
40 = Size 40
silencer, rectangular rDTZ-15-bb-c
600x300 mm, L = 650 mm
Size (bb)
55 = Size 55
Type (c)
1 = PG
silencer, Circular rDTZ-16-bb-ccc
Size (bb)
25 = Size 25, Ø250 mm
40 = Size 40, Ø315 mm
Length (ccc)
060 = 600 mm
090 = 900 mm
shut off damper with actuator rDTZ-87-bb-c-d
Size (bb)
25 = Size 25, Ø250 mm
40 = Size 40, Ø315 mm
55 = Size 55, 600 x 300 mm
Type (c)
0 = For sizes 25 and 40
1 = PG, unisolated blades, size 55
3 = PG, isolated blades, size 55
Actuator (d)
2 = On­off, spring return
hMi extra cabel rDTZ-76-bb
Length (bb)
10 = 10 meters
25 = 25 meters
internal silencer rDTZ-19-bb
Size (bb)
25, 40, 55
flexible connection rDTZ-55-bb-c
Size (bb)
25 = Size 25, circular
40 = Size 40, circular
55 = Size 55, rectangular
Type (c)
0 = For sizes 25 and 40
1 = PG, size 55
Top cover rDTZ-20-bb-1
Bottom cover rDTZ-21-bb-1
Size (bb)
25, 40, 55
Converter from rectangular to circular rDTZ-24-bb-c
Size (bb)
55 = size 55 (from 600 x 300 mm to Ø400 mm)
Type (c)
1 = PG
Converter from Pg to flange rDTZ-25-bb-c
Size (bb)
55 = Size 55
Type (c)
1 = PG/flange
OrDEring kEy
www.flAkTwoods.comWe bring